9/19/24, 3:34 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report #: 56315333

Gnmﬁmm e Report Date: September 19, 2024 | 3:30 p.m. EDT

Report Status: Pending

2012 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS

Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Gas
KMHCTSAE9CU029405

Country of Assembly: Korea (South)
Last Reported Odometer: 164,695 KM

No Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 34 Service Records Found
Ontario (Normal)

No U.S. History Found 1 Open Recall Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and available to CARFAX
Canada as of September 19, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on
billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be other
information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a
CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

KMHCT5AESCU029405

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=xpuZ4wRbcyGG6f52/TwQBAS5v6Vw/7Ag9 117
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle-History Reparts

Vehicle History Report

Accident/Damage

3 & There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.

Registration

% This vehicle has been registered in the province of Ontario in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE

2012 May 19

2012 Nov 24

2013 Jun 12

2013 Sep 30

2013 0ct 8

2013 Nov 25

2014 Mar 24

2016 Jan'7

2016 May 6

2016 Nov 7

2017 Apr 12

2017 Apr 29

QODOMETER

5,208 KM

10,577 KM

15,735 KM

19,251 KM

19,285 KM

24,457 KM

56,300 KM
61,641 KM
70,922 KM

77,287 KM

SQURCE

Acitve Green & Ross
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Acitve Green & Ross
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Acitve Green & Ross
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Gus Revenberg Chevrolet Buick GMC
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Gus Revenberg Chevrolet Buick GMC
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Nissan Of Windsor
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Gus Revenberg Chevrolet Buick GMC
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=xpuZd4wRbcyGG6f52/ TwQBASvEVW/7Ag9

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+  Maintenance inspection completed
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Recommended maintenance performed

Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+ Maintenance inspection completed
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle serviced

Recommended maintenance performed

Qil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Brakes serviced

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle serviced
Brakes serviced

KMHCTSAESCU029405
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2017 Nov 15

2018 Apr 16
2018 Nov 16
2019 Apr 26

2019 Jun 26

2019 0ct 19

2019 Nov 5

2020 Feb 11

2020 May 19

2020 Oct 14

2021 Apr 19
2021 Sep 28

2021 Nov 6

2022 Feb 24
2022 Aug 11
2022 Oct 27
2023 Mar 2

2023 Apr 5

ODOMETER

87,980 KM

92,415 KM

103,099 KM

110,638 KM

113,200 KM

118,338 KM

119,103 KM

123,672 KM

125,501 KM

129,629 KM

134,037 KM

151,679 KM

155,474 KM

156,248 KM

SOURCE

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=xpuZ4wRbcyGG6f52/TwQBASvEVW/7Ag9

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Four wheel alignment performed
+  Tire(s) changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire(s) changed

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) changed

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) changed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Qil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Alignment checked
Tire(s) changed

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Maintenance reminder reset
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire(s) changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+  Maintenance reminder reset
+  Oil and filter changed
+  Brakes setviced

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
+  QOil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance reminder reset
Qil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset

Vehicle serviced
+  Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset

Vehicle serviced
Rear brakes replaced
»  Rear brake pads replaced

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated

KMHCTSAE9CU029405
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2023 Sep 12

2024 )an 31

2024 Mar 6

2024 May 14

ODOMETER SOURCE
160,254 KM Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada
163,445 KM The 401 Group of Companies -
Windsor Hyundai
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada
164,695 KM Kal Tire 837

. Open Recalls

Recall Description
Issue: On certain vehicles, brake fluid could leak into the control module for the antilock brake system (ABS) and cause it to short circuit. Safety Risk: A short

circuit could create a fire risk, even while the vehicle is parked and turned off. Corrective Actions: Hyundai Canada will notify owners by mail and advise you to
take your vehicle to a dealership to replace the fuse for the ABS module. Hyundai Canada recommends that you should park your vehicle outdoors and away
from other vehicles or structures until the recall repairs have been completed.

Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

The 401 Group of Companies -
Windsor Hyundai
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

4 Stolen Vehicle Check

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

DETAILS

ol andvfiltérchaﬁg';'ed‘ '

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
+ Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Recall #: R0246-1 | Anti-lock Brake System (ABS) Module  Recall Date: 2024 Apr 01

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed, please contact
HYUNDAI or visit Hyundai's website, (https://recall.hyundaicanada.com/)

£ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

DATE

2011 Nov 29

2012 May 19

2012 Nov 24

2012 Dec 18

2013 Jun 12

Detailed History

ODOMETER

5,208 KM

10,577 KM

15,735 KM

SOURCE

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Acitve Green & Ross

RECORD TYPE DETAILS :

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported

Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle colour noted as silver

Service Record Vehicle serviced

Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Acitve Green & Ross

Service Record Vehicle serviced

Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Acitve Green & Ross

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use: Personal

Service Record Vehicle serviced

Windsor, Ontario, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=xpuZ4wRbcyGG6f52/TwQBASvEVW/7Ag9

KMHCT5AE9CU029405
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

SOURCE

Gus Revenberg Chevrolet
Buick GMC
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Gus Revenberg Chevrolet
Buick GMC
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Nissan Of Windsor
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Gus Revenberg Chevrolet
Buick GMC
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

ODOMETER

2013 Sep 30 19,251 KM
2013 Oct 8
2013 Nov 25
2013 Nov 25 19,285 KM
2014 Ma.r 24 24,457 KM

2014 Aug 5

i
e
2016 jan 7 56,300 KM
2016 May 6 61,641 KM
2016 Aug 5
2016 Nov 7 70,922 KM
2017 Apr 12 77,287 KM
2017 Apr 29
2017 Aug 5
2017 Nov 15 87,980 KM
2018 Apr 16 92,415 KM
2018 Aug 5
2018 Nov 16 50_‘%,‘099 KM‘
2019 Apr 26 110,638 KM
2019 Jun 26 113,200 KM

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=xpuZ4wRbcyGG6f52/TwQBAS5vEVW/7Ag9

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported

Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle colour noted as silver

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Personal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle serviced
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Vehicle serviced o
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Vehicle serviced 3
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2019 Aug 5
2019 0Oct 19
2019 Nov 5
2020 Feb 11
20.20 May 19

2020 Aug 19

2020 Oct 14
2021 Apr 19

2021 Aug 5

2021 Sep 28
2021 Nov 6
2022 Feb 24

2022 Aug 5

2022 Aug 11
2022 Oct 27
2023 Mar 2
2023 Apr 5

| 2023Sep 12

2024 Jan 31

2024 Mar 6

ODOMETER

118,338 KM
119,103 KM
123,672 KM

125,501 KM

129,629 KM

134,037 KM

151,679 KM
155,474 KM
156,248 KM

160,254 KM

163,445 KM

164,695 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

SOURCE

Motoer Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada
Kal Tire 837

Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837

Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837

Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

RECORD TYPE

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

DETAILS
Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Personal
Vehicle colour noted as silver

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Personal
Vehicle colour noted as silver

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Personal
Vehicle colour noted as silver

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

The 401 Group of Companies -
Windsor Hyundai
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

Kal Tire 837
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=xpuZ4wRbcyGG6f52/TwQBAS5v6VwW/7Ag9

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

KMHCT5AESCUD29405
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2024 Apr 1 HYUNDAI Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # R0246-1

2024 May 14 The 401 Group of Companies -  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Windsor Hyundai
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada

2024 Aug 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report 1s compiled frem multiple data sources. It is not always passible for CARFAY Canada ULC o its source dara providers 1o obtain complete informatior on any ona vehide. For example, there may be other title, brands, registrations, declarations,
acclgent information, service records, recall information, odometer readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are rot reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its source data providers receive data and information from external sources
nefieved Lo be reliable, but no responsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions. The reports are provided strictly on an as-is where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further
expressly disdaim ol warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of imeliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quality or fitness for a particular purpose regarding this report or its contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers
shall be liable for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or any infermation contained within a repert, induding the accuracy thereof or any delay or failure to provide a report or any information. Gther information about the vehicle that is the subject
matter of this vehicle history repon, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX Canada. Lise this report as one important teel, along with a vehicle inspection and test dnve. to make a better decision about your next used car. By obtaining, reviewing and/or
using this vehicle histary report, you agree te be bound by all of the terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada,
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